
660 RALLYE FACTORY REPL. 2006 <2006><EU><9799F9>
SHOCK ABSORBER

2425

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1* 12187B17 MONOSHOCK RALLYE 06 1.00

13 50233041100 PAIR OF WASHERS M10 NORDLOCK 1.00

14 58503086200 MONOSHOCK SCREW M10 05 1.00

15 56503093000 SPECIAL SCREW M10X55 WS=17 1.00

16 58503087000 WASHER F. SCREW F.MONOSHOCK 01 2.00

17 54630044000 COLLAR NUT M10 WS=13 1.00
* = New part


